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Statement for the period (From : 10-10-2018  To : 01-01-2019)

Date Ref Perticulars Debit Credit Balance

Opening Balance 129703 129703 Dr

2018-10-10 LG/1728/18-19  (Cheque :CH NO- 675519) 0 34000 95703 Dr
2018-10-10 LG/1728/18-19 CD ( :) 0 119 95584 Dr
2018-10-22 LG/1797/18-19 chque (Cheque :CH 675528) 0 51975 43609 Dr
2018-10-22 LG/1797/18-19 900 ( :) 0 900 42709 Dr
2018-10-23 HDLGGST1228/1819 Sale 33718 0 76427 Dr
2018-10-23 HDLGGST1229/1819 Sale 63387 0 139814 Dr
2018-10-30 LG/1867/18-19 chque (Cheque :675532) 0 40660 99154 Dr
2018-10-30 LG/1867/18-19 cd ( :) 0 645 98509 Dr
2018-10-31 HDLGGST1263/1819 Sale 15631 0 114140 Dr
2018-10-31 HDLGGST1262/1819 Sale 64675 0 178815 Dr

2018-11-07 HD/CN/61/18-19 LG DINNER SET BILL VALUE OF OCT
8 CN (Cash :) 0 2800 176015 Dr

2018-11-23 HDLGGST1336/1819 Sale 600 0 176615 Dr

2018-11-23 HD/CN/120/18-19 LG SEP 18 PENDRIVE CN BILL DT 2
RD NOV 18 (Cash :) 0 600 176015 Dr

2018-11-27 LG/2039/18-19  (Cheque :ch 675536) 0 61764 114251 Dr
2018-11-27 LG/2039/18-19  ( :) 0 1403 112848 Dr

2018-12-19 HD/CN/204/18-19 22ND OCT 18 LG LED PRICE DROP (C
sh :) 0 1300 111548 Dr

Total 178011  196166


